
                                                                                                                                           www.softschools.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

Write the Roman numeral for each number. 

59 

81 

63 

95 

72 

86 

67 

98 

76 

58 

75 

92 

54 

88 
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Roman Numerals. 

 Name:_______________________                                                                                                       Date:_________________ 

Write the number for each Roman numeral. 

3) 

6) 

9) 

12) 

15) 

2) 

5) 

8) 

11) 

14) 

1) 

4) 

7) 

10) 

13) 
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= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

XCIV 

LXI 

LXXXII 

LIII 

LXXIV 

LXXIX LXXXV 

LXXXVIII LVI 

LXIX LXXVII 

XCVI LXV 

LVII XCIII 
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Write the Roman numeral for each number. 
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LIX 

LXXXI 

LXIII 

XCV 

LXXII 

LXXXVI 

LXVII 

XCVIII 

LXXVI 

LVIII 

LXXV 

XCII 

LIV 

LXXXVIII 

LXVI 

Roman Numerals. 

 Name:_______________________                                                                                                       Date:_________________ 

Write the number for each Roman numeral. 

3) 

6) 

9) 

12) 

15) 

2) 

5) 

8) 

11) 

14) 

1) 

4) 

7) 

10) 
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= 
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XCIV 

LXI 

LXXXII 

LIII 

LXXIV 

LXXIX LXXXV 

LXXXVIII LVI 

LXIX LXXVII 

XCVI LXV 

LVII XCIII 

94 79 85 

61 88 56 

82 69 77 

53 96 65 

74 57 93 


